
 

COUN 095: Academic & Financial Aid Planning 
 

ATTENTION STUDENTS: 
Have you been placed on 

Financial Aid Disqualification? 
 

 

**Enrollment in COUNSELING 095 is MANDATORY for financial aid applicants 
who have not made Satisfactory Academic Progress (SAP) 

while receiving financial aid.** 

A student's financial aid petition will not be complete 
until this course requirement has been met. 

 

SECTION 
6911 
6914 
6917  
1959 

DATE 
01/24/2020 
02/01/2020 
02/21/2020 
04/18/2020 

 

DAY 
Friday 
Saturday 
Friday 
Saturday  

TIME 
8:00AM-5:00PM 
8:00AM-5:00PM 
8:00AM-5:00PM 
8:00AM-5:00PM 

BLDG. & RM. 
E-210 
E-210 
E-210 
E-210  

INSTRUCTOR 
M. Montano 
M. Montano 
S. Armenta 
S. Armenta 

 
 
 
 

Register for COUN 095 today on WebAdvisor! 
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