

## **ATTENTION STUDENTS:**

Have you been placed on Financial Aid Disqualification?



\*\*Enrollment in COUNSELING 095 is <u>MANDATORY</u> for financial aid applicants who have <u>not</u> made Satisfactory Academic Progress (SAP) while receiving financial aid.\*\*

A student's financial aid petition will not be complete until this course requirement has been met.

<b>SECTION</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>TIME</u>	BLDG. & RM.	<b>INSTRUCTOR</b>
6911	01/24/2020	Friday	8:00AM-5:00PM	E-210	M. Montano
6914	02/01/2020	Saturday	8:00AM-5:00PM	E-210	M. Montano
6917	02/21/2020	Friday	8:00AM-5:00PM	E-210	S. Armenta
1959	04/18/2020	Saturday	8:00AM-5:00PM	E-210	S. Armenta

Register for COUN 095 today on WebAdvisor!